TIME SCHEDULE

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Finals in the Long Jump, Shot Put and Discus will immediately follow the
Each qualifier will be given three more attempts.

prelims.

FIELD EVENTS

Moriah Lydon Girls Pole Vault
Jim Albrecht Pole Vault

Girls High Jump

Boys Long Jump - Open Pit
Girls Long Jump - Open Pit
Girls Shot Put

Victor J. Smole Discus

Boys High Jump

Boutall, Hanna & Maimone Girls Discus

Jeff Sinnema Boys Shot Put

and Pole Vault continue until completed.

4:30 p.m.

RUNNING EVENTS

Break

Break will be at the conclusion of the 4x800
finishes.

The finals will begin 45 minutes after the 4x800
finish

Dedication Ceremony and National Anthem

John Campbell Girls 100 meter high hurdles

Julie Bell Girls 4 X 800 meter relay (Final)
Al Oldenburg Boys 4 X 800 meter relay (Final)

Charles Mealy Boys 110 meter high hurdles
Marti Skillen Girls 100 meter dash

Jack Clowser Boys 100 meter dash

Pat Gillespie Girls 4 X 200 meter relay
Wayne Rositano Boys 4 x 200 meter relay

High Jump

Bill Bunevich Girls 1600 meter run
Frank Cucciarre Boys 1600 meter run

Prelims girls 100 meter high hurdles, heat 1

Prelims girls 100 meter high hurdles, heat 2
Prelims girls 100 meter high hurdles, heat 3

Prelims boys 110 meter high hurdles, heat 1
Prelims boys 110 meter high hurdles, heat 2

Prelims boys 110 meter high hurdles, heat 3

Prelims girls 100 meter dash, heat 1
Prelims girls 100 meter dash, heat 2

Prelims girls 100 meter dash, heat 3

Prelims boys 100 meter dash, heat 1
Prelims boys 100 meter dash, heat 2

Prelims boys 100 meter dash, heat 3

Prelims girls 200 meter dash, heat 1
Prelims girls 200 meter dash, heat 2

Prelims girls 200 meter dash, heat 3

Prelims boys 200 meter dash, heat 1
Prelims boys 200 meter dash, heat 2

Prelims boys 200 meter dash, heat 3

Girls 4 X 100 meter relay

Randy Coffelt Boys 4 X 100 meter relay
J. W. Lindsay Girls 400 meter dash

Ed Simmons Boys 400 meter dash

G. E. Rodeen Girls 300 meter low hurdles

Maintenance Dept. Boys 300 meter intermediate
hurdles

Sandy Bricker Girls 800 meter run
Jerry Olsen Boys 800 meter run
Concession Stand Volunteers Girls 200 meter dash
Boosters Boys 200 meter dash
Lori Clark Girls 3200 meter run
=L Jess Bell Boys 3200 meter run

Norm Case Girls 4 X 400 meter relay
Dave Bichsel Boys 4 X 400 meter relay

%&\ PRESENTATION OF TROPHIES




